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TARTU 

 
TN 60m tõkkejooks 
1 Marit KUTMAN 15.01.2003 Kesklinna Kool 10,78 10,38  
2 Triinu LAMP 28.02.2002 TTG 10,60 10,45  
3 Leelo Aino JÜRGENSTEIN 12.02.2003 MRK 10,71 11,11  
4 Katarina SIRENDI 11.04.2002 Kunstigümnaasium 11,71 11,52  
5 Helo LAATSPERA 04.03.2002 Karlova Gümnaasium 11,64 11,76  
6 Nora TUISK 01.02.2002 Karlova Gümnaasium 11,77  
7 Amanda ALLAS 03.01.2004 MHG 11,85  
8 Marie Anete KLAIS 12.07.2004 Kivilinna Gümnaasium 12,00  
9 Nele AAVIK 19.05.2003 MRK 12,35  
10 Iris KREININ 14.03.2002 MRK 12,62  
11 Liisy TÕNISVERE 26.06.1905 Raatuse Kool 12,91  
12 Marion KÖHLER 25.06.1905 MRK 13,07  
13 Rutt REEMANN 30.01.2004 Kesklinna Kool 13,38  
14 Hele-Mai VILTROP 02.05.2003 Karlova Gümnaasium 14,39  
15 Roberta LEPPIK 29.06.2003 MRK 13,49  
16 Marlene IBRUS 25.06.1905 MHG 13,55  
17 Maria GRINJUK 06.01.2003 Katoliku Kool 15,13  
 
TN kõrgushüpe  
1 Marie Anete KLAIS 12.07.2004 Kivilinna Gümnaasium 1.30  
2 Marit KUTMAN 15.01.2003 Kesklinna Kool 1.30  
3 Triinu LAMP 28.02.2002 TTG 1.20  
4 Nele AAVIK 19.05.2003 MRK 1.20  
5 Leelo Aino JÜRGENSTEIN 12.02.2003 MRK 1.15  
6 Katarina SIRENDI 11.04.2002 Kunstigümnaasium 1.15  
7 Marion KÖHLER 25.06.1905 MRK 1.10  
8 Iris KREININ 14.03.2002 MRK 1.10  
9 Hele-Mai VILTROP 02.05.2003 Karlova Gümnaasium 1.05  
10 Rutt REEMANN 30.01.2004 Kesklinna Kool 0.95  
 
TV 60 m tõkkejooks  
1 Kirke Piibe ALJAS 16.03.2000 Kivilinna Gümnaasium 9,95  
2 Birgit PAJU 09.02.2000 Kivilinna Gümnaasium 10,37  
3 Liisa-Maria TRUUPÕLD 24.03.2001 Kivilinna Gümnaasium 10,77  
4 Iris TAMSALU 15.01.2001 TTG 11,22  
5 Kertu Liis LEPIK 03.06.2001 MHG 11,30  
6 Hanna Greta KUUS 17.09.2001 MRK 11,72  
7 Kirke KÜLVIK 21.04.2000 MHG 12,16  
8 Isabel KÜTTIM 11.10.2000 MRK 13,26  
 
TV kõrgushüpe  
1 Birgit PAJU 09.02.2000 TKiG 1.45  
2 Isabel KÜTTIM 11.10.2000 MRK 1.35  
3 Iris TAMSALU 15.01.2001 TTG 1.35  
4 Lisann LUHA 01.06.2000 Karlova Gümnaasium 1.30  
5 Kirke KÜLVIK 21.04.2000 MHG 1.25  
6 Kertu Liisa LEPIK 03.06.2001 MHG 1.20  
7 Saara KALJUJÄRV 19.01.2001 KATOLIKU KOOL 1.20  
8 Karolyn-Kristiina LOSS 16.12.2001 Karlova Gümnaasium 1.15  
 
TV kaugushüpe  
1 Iris TAMSALU 15.01.2001 TTG 4,95  
2 Birgit PAJU 09.02.2000 TKiG 4,83  
3 Anete TREIER 16.10.2000 TKiG 4,67  



4 Liisa Maria TRUUPÕLD 24.03.2001 TKiG 4,65  
5 Piibe Kirke ALJAS 2000. TKiG 4,63  
6 Hanna Greta KUUS 17.09.2001 MRK 4,35  
7 Kertu Liisa LEPIK 03.06.2001 MHG 4,11  
8 Isabel KÜTTIM 11.10.2000 MRK 4,10  
9 Kirke KÜLVIK 21.04.2000 MHG 3,92  
10 Helery HINDRIKSOO 10.01.2001 Kunstigümnaasium 3,83  
11 Lisann LUHA 01.06.2000 Karlova Gümnaasium 3,62  
12 Saara KALJUJÄRV 19.01.2001 KATOLIKU KOOL 3,54  
13 Aigi AAVASTIK 12.08.2000 MRK 3,28  
14 Karolyn-Kristiina LOSS 16.12.2001 Karlova Gümnaasium 2,99  
 
TV kuulitõuge  
1 Kirke KÜLVIK 21.04.2000 MHG 7,64  
2 Isabel KÜTTIM 11.10.2000 MRK 7,36  
3 Lisann LUHA 01.06.2000 Karlova Gümnaasium 6,78  
4 Kertu Liisa LEPIK 03.06.2001 MHG 6,87  
5 Saara KALJUJÄRV 19.01.2001 Katoliku Kool 6,39  
6 Aigi AAVASTIK 12.08.2000 MRK 6,39  
 
PN 60m tõkkejooks 
1 Ats TOOMSALU 17.08.2002 Kesklinna Kool 11,17 10,91  
2 Alex AUS 02.04.2002 TKiG 11,89 10,97  
3 Erkki PÄHN 15.08.2003 Raatuse Kool 12,55 11,98  
4 Kalle NEMVALTS 27.03.2003 Forseliuse Kool 12,22 12,01  
5 Ruuben SONN 2003. Waldorfgümnaasium 13,14 12,81  
6 Kaspar KARO 07.11.2002 Kommerstgümnaasium 13,14  
7 Karl Romek STAŠKEVITŠ 2002. Raatuse Kool 13,19  
8 Lauri VERLIIN 24.07.2003 Katoliku Kool 13,24  
9 Joosep JUHANI 2003. TTG 13,85  
10 Anthony ANSIP 04.06.2002 Kunstigümnaasium 13,96  
11 Romet REHEMA 25.08.2002 Kommerstgümnaasium 14,10  
12 Ats LUKAS 02.07.2004 MHG 14,27  
13 Parvin TIKS 16.05.2003 Kommerstgümnaasium 14,39  
14 Robin NOORSOO 2004. Raatuse Kool 14,88  
15 Kristjan MÄGI 21.12.2002 Hiie Kool 15,24  
16 Eerik GEORG 17.08.2006 TKiG 15,35  
17 Ott Markus VILTROP 30.08.2005 Karlova Kool 15,44  
 
PN kõrgushüpe  
1 Ats TOOMSALU 17.08.2002 Kesklinna Kool 1.30  
2 Alex AUS 02.04.2002 Kivilinna Gümnaasium 1.20  
3 Erkki PÄHN 15.08.2003 Raatuse Kool 1.15  
4 Kristjan MÄGI 21.12.2002 Hiie Kool 1.05  
5 Taavi TAMM 2002. Kommertsgümnaasium 1.05  
6 Lauri VERLIIN 24.07.2003 Katoliku Kool 1.05  
7 Karl Romek STASKEVITS 24.06.1905 Raatuse Kool 1.05  
8 Ruuben SONN 25.06.1905 Waldorfgümnaasium 1.00  
9 Joosep JUHANI 2003. TTG 0.90  
10 Anthony ANSIP 04.06.2002 Kunstigümnaasium 0.90  
 
PN kaugushüpe  
1 AtsTOOMSALU 17.08.2002 Kesklinna Kool 4.49  
2 Alex AUS 02.04.2002 Kivilinna Gümnaasium 4.09  
3 Kalle NEMVALTS 27.03.2003 Forseliuse Kool 3.88  
4 Kaspar KARO 07.11.2002 Kommertsgümnaasium 3.73  
5 Erkki PÄHN 15.08.2003 Raatuse Kool 3.72  
6 Karl Romek STASKEVITS 24.06.1905 Raatuse Kool 3.70  
7 Ruben SONN 25.06.1905 Waldorfgümnaasium 3.70  
8 Romet REHEMAA 25.08.2002 Kommertsgümnaasium 3.54  



9 Taavi TAMM 2002. Kommertsgümnaasium 3.25  
10 Lauri VERLIIN 24.07.2003 Katoliku Kool 3.23  
11 Joosep JUHANI 2003. TTG 3.20  
12 Robin NOORSOO 2004. TRK 3.19  
13 Kristjan MÄGI 21.12.2002 Hiie Kool 3.16  
14 Ats LUKAS 02.07.2004 MHG 3.11  
15 Anthony ANSIP 04.06.2002 Kunstigümnaasium 3.10  
16 Parvin TIKS 16.05.2003 Karlova Gümnaasium 3.03  
17 Oyy Markus VILTROP 30.08.2005 Karlova Gümnaasium 2.88  
 
PV 60m tõkkejooks  
1 Tanel TAMM 08.09.2000 Kommertsgümnaasium 10,16  
2 Risto TEPPER 13.02.2001 Kivilinna Gümnaasium 10,64  
3 Eerik HAAMER 06.01.2001 MHG 10,96  
4 Rasmus LUHA 21.02.2001 Kesklinna Kool 11,56  
5 Andras KOROTKOV 11.05.2001 Kommertsgümnaasium 11,68  
6 Kristjan PAAVEL 01.06.2001 TTG 11,71  
7 Jass REEMANN 24.09.2001 Kesklinna Kool 11,87  
8 Artur HATŠATUROV 04.10.2000 TTG 12,72  
 
PV kõrgushüpe  
1 Tanel TAMM 08.09.2000 Kommertsgümnaasium 1.65  
2 Risto TEPPER 13.02.2001 Kivilinna Gümnaasium 1.55  
3 Eerik HAAMER 06.01.2001 MHG 1.50  
4 Kristjan PAAVEL 01.06.2001 TTG 1.35  
5 Otto PÕLLUMAA 2001 Katoliku Kool 1.30  
6 Hannes KUSLAP 10.03.2000 MHG 1.30  
7 Jass REEMANN 24.09.2001 Kesklinna Kool 1.25  
8 Artur HATŠATUROV 04.10.2000 TTG 1.20  
9 Rasmus LUHA 21.02.2001 Kesklinna Kool 1.20  
10 Teimar VADI 24.10.2001 MRK 1.15  
 
PV teivashüpe  
1 Eerik HAAMER 06.01.2001 MHG 3.10  
2 Andras KOROTKOV 11.05.2001 Kommertsgümnaasium 2.20  
 
PV kuulitõuge  
1 Tanel TAMM 08.09.2000 TKoG 9,31  
2 Karl-Martin VOOVERE 18.10.2000 MRK 8,52  
3 Hannes KUSLAP 10.03.2000 MHG 7,92  
4 Artur HATŠATUROV 04.10.2000 TAMME 7,35  
5 Rondmar SILLASTE 29.09.2001 HIIE 7,28  
6 Sander AUKUST 02.04.2001 MRK 6,82  
7 Kristjan PAAVEL 01.06.2001 TTG 5,66  
 



TARTUMAA 
 

TN 60m tõkkejooks 
1 Kadi-Liis HANSEN 28.03.2002 Elva Gümnaasium 10,86 11,03  
2 Hanna PAALMÄE 27.03.2002 Elva Gümnaasium 11,27 11,43  
3 Laura PIHLIK 19.11.2002 Kõrveküla Põhikool 12,53 12,21  
4 Marianne KIVI 06.04.2003 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 12,22 12,62  
5 Elis SAAR 19.02.2003 Rannu Kool 12,54 12,52  
6 Loore Marta KALJUVEE 19.03.2003 Rannu Kool 12,65  
7 Elise TÄÄR 24.02.2002 Rannu Kool 13,10  
8 Liisa SAKSON 28.09.2003 Rannu Kool 13,98  
9 Carlota Melisa DÕRDA 23.01.2002 Rannu Kool 14,36  
10 Kirsti HIMMASTE 22.11.2003 Rannu Kool 14,47  
 

TN kõrgushüpe  
1 Loore Marta KALJUVEE 19.03.2003 Rannu Kool 1.30  
2 Hanna PAALMÄE 27.03.2002 Elva Gümnaasium 1.25  
3 Elise TÄÄR 24.02.2002 Rannu Kool 1.15  
4 Laura PIHLIK 19.11.2002 Kõrveküla Põhikool 1.10  
5 Kadi-LIIS HANSEN 28.03.2002 Elva Gümnaasium 1.05  
5 Marianne KIVI 06.04.2003 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 1.05  
5 Carlota MELISA DÕRDA 23.01.2002 Rannu Kool 1.05  
8 Elis SAAR 19.02.2003 Rannu Kool 1.05  
9 Liisa SAKSON 28.09.2003 Rannu Kool 1.00  
 

TV 60m tõkkejooks 
1 Eliise ANIJALG 03.10.2001 Lähte Ühisgümnaasium 10,66  
2 Fee-Marleen MÄGI 26.07.2000 Elva Gümnaasium 10,84  
3 Elina LUIK 01.07.2000 Rannu Kool 11,81  
4 Britta LII SEI 15.11.2000 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 13,74  
5 Signe JUŠKINA 22.12.2000 Rannu Kool 13,77  
 

TV kõrgushüpe  
1 Fee-Marlen MÄGI 26.07.2000 Elva Gümnaasium 1.40  
2 Britta Lii SEI 15.11.2000 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 1.25  
2 Elina LUIK 01.07.2000 Rannu Kool 1.25  
2 Creete KIKERPILL 27.01.2001 Lähte Ühisgümnaasium 1.25  
5 Ariel HIIR 01.08.2000 Rannu Kool 1.25  
6 Signe JUŠKINA 22.12.2000 Rannu Kool 1.20  
7 Helen ÜLPER 30.05.2000 Rannu Kool 1.15  
 

TV kaugushüpe  
1 Fee-Marlen MÄGI 26.07.2000 Elva Gümnaasium 4.77  
2 Eliise ANIJALG 03.10.2001 Lähte Ühisgümnaasium 4.33  
3 Ariel HIIR 01.08.2000 Rannu Kool 4.13  
4 Britta LII SEI 15.11.2000 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 4.07  
5 Creete KIKERPILL 27.01.2001 Lähte Ühisgümnaasium 3.68  
 

TV kuulitõuge  
1 Helen ÜLPER 30.05.2000 Rannu Kool 9.14  
2 Fee-Marleen MÄGI 26.06.1999 Elva Gümnaasium 7.87  
3 Helena HAGA 05.12.2001 Lähte Ühisgümnaasium 7.13  
4 Christina KÕND 2001 Elva Gümnaasium 6.25  
 

PN 60m tõkkejooks  
1 Rando KLEIMANN 24.09.2002 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 10,95  
2 Jarno RAIDVE 30.08.2002 Elva Gümnaasium 11,56  
3 Rudolf BELLEN 20.01.2002 Elva Gümnaasium 11,57  
4 Sten-ERIK KEEM 07.02.2004 Kõrveküla Põhikool 13,18  
5 Maidu MÄGI 17.01.2003 Rannu Kool 13,20  
6 Ken Marti KÄOS 14.01.2003 Rannu Kool 13,62  
 



PN kõrgushüpe  
1 Rando KLEIMANN 24.09.2002 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 1.30  
2 Jarno RAIDVE 30.08.2002 Elva Gümnaasium 1.20  
3 Rudolf BELLEN 20.01.2002 Elva Gümnaasium 1.15  
4 Maidu MÄGI 17.01.2003 Rannu Kool 1.15  
5 Ken-Marti KÄOS 14.01.2003 Rannu Kool 0.95  
 
PN teivashüpe  
1 Rando KLEIMANN 24.09.2002 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 2.70  
2 Maidu MÄGI 17.01.2003 Rannu Kool 1.40  
 
PN kaugushüpe  
1 Jarno RAIDVE 30.08.2002 Elva Gümnaasium 4.28  
2 Rando KLEIMANN 24.09.2002 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 4.19  
3 Rudolf BELLEN 20.01.2002 Elva Gümnaasium 4.05  
4 Karl TAMMEORG 27.03.2002 Elva Gümnaasium 3.92  
5 Sten Erik KEEM 07.02.2004 Kõrveküla Põhikool 3.80  
6 Maidu MÄGI 17.01.2003 Rannu Kool 3.55  
7 Ken-Marti KÄOS 14.01.2003 Rannu Kool 3.09  
 
PV 60m tõkkejooks  
1 Gert SAAR 01.06.2000 Lähte Ühisgümnaasium 10,03  
2 Otto ASSAFREI 09.09.2000 Rannu Kool 11,92  
3 Oliver KRUUSE 11.05.2001 Rannu Kool 12,70  
 
PV kõrgushüpe  
1 Gert SAAR 01.06.2000 Lähte Ühisgümnaasium 1.45  
2 Otto ASSAFREI 09.09.2000 Rannu Kool 1.25  
3 Oliver KRUUSE 11.05.2001 Rannu Kool 1.25  
4 Kaido VARIK  Rannu Kool 1.25  
5 Karl REINOJA 16.05.2001 Elva Gümnaasium 1.15  
 
PV teivashüpe  
1 Otto ASSAFREI 09.09.2000 Rannu Kool 2.00  
2 Oliver KRUUSE 11.05.2001 Rannu Kool 1.80  
 
PV kuulitõuge  
1 Gert SAAR 01.06.2000 Lähte Ühisgümnaasium 7,91  
2 Kaido VARIK 2000 Rannu Kool 7,67  
3 Imre PÄHN 2001 Rannu Kool 7,04  
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